
NETAJI NAGAR DAY CLLEGE 
(Under Graduate & Post Graduate Institution) 

Affriliated to University of Calcutta 
Accredited by NAAC (B") 

170/436, N.S.C. BOSE ROAD 
REGENT ESTATE - KOLKATA - 700092

Ref. No: NNDC CS 2021 NOOI Date:27.11.2021 

Netaji Nagar Day College invites sealed quotations along with necessary information such as GST No., TAN 

etc. from reputed, experienced companies/ firms/ agencies for supply of Laboratory Equipment of 

Computer Science Department. 

Sl. Item/ Equipment Specifications Rate GST (Rs.) Price 

No. (Rs.) per unit (Rs.) per 
per unit unit 

(Includin 

g GST) 
Processor AMD 3000G

A320M/ A520M

Gigabyte/ ASRock/ Asus/ MSI 
240 GB/ 250 GB 

2. Motherboard 

3. SSD 

Crucial/ Adata /Kingston/
Western Digital/ Samsung 

4. RAM DDR4 

Crucial/ Adata/ Corsair 
5. ATX Cabinet with iBall/Zebronics/ Antec

SMPS 

6. Keyboard mouse Dell/ HP/ Logitech 
combo 

7. LED Monitor 19" 

AOC/DELL/ HP/ ACER / LG/ 
Samsung / BenQ 

8. UPS 600V 

Luminous /APC / Zebronics /V- 

GUARD
Assembled by- 

Dynalog/Advance/ Naugra/ 
9 8051 

Microcontroller 

Trainer Kit ARMbedded Electronics,
MINMAX Electronics 

(All with Interfacing Ports, Power 
Supply, Battery Backup, Motor

Control Port) 

ABgask 27 1.2 
Principa

Netaji Nagar Day College 
Kolkata- 700 092 1 



Ref No. NNDE/c5 e2024/NoV 04 Dahe 27/n/2021 
Last date of Quotation submission: 05.12.2021 

Quotation should be submitted at the office (Monday-Friday: 11:00 A.M. to 3:00 P.M. and Saturday: 

11:00 A.M. to 2:00 P.M.) 

ABask 27.1.21
(DR. SONALI BANERJEE JASH)

Principal 
Netaji Nagar Day College

cipar

Netaji Nagar Day 
College 

Kolkata- 700 092 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

